The Aquabox original
CLASSIC Series
Tank insulation jackets 8lt In/Out pressure tanks
Additional Accessories
Tank drip trays Tank accoustic mats
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Rectangular Classic
11104
Rectangular Classic
11104
180 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1
Model Capacity
Ltr m³/h (min) m³/h (max) Head (Qmin) Head (Qmax) Bar kW HP Volt Phase
CSC180 270 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSR270
Cylindrical Classic
11104 180 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSC180
Cylindrical Classic
11104 300 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSC300
300 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSR300
Rectangular Classic
11104
Cylindrical Classic
11104
500 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSR500
500/725 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CSC500/725
Rectangular Classic
11104 1000 2.4 7.2 29.9 10.8 3 0.55 0.75 220-240 1CPN1000
Note: Thedata given in the brochuredo not represent anywarranty technological progress.
Classic Tanks